
Tuesday May 16
HUNTER HACK 3 PM START
NORTH HALL 1 - 2 JUDGES TUESDAY - #1

AMATEUR HUNTER HACK 90
OPEN HUNTER HACK 91

YOUTH HUNTER HACK 92

SPEED EVENTS AFTER L1 Speed Events
ARENA 6 TUESDAY - #1

YOUTH BARRELS 18 & UNDER 93
AMATEUR BARRELS 94

OPEN BARRELS 95
YOUTH POLE BENDING 18 & UNDER 96

AMATEUR POLE BENDING 97
OPEN POLE BENDING 98

YOUTH STAKE RACE 18 & UNDER 99
AMATEUR STAKE RACE 100



Wednesday May 17

HALTER     North Hall 3,  8:00 AM START- 4 JUDGES WEDNESDAY  
#1 & #2

WESTERN RIDING -2 Judges                                                                           
NORTH HALL 3 - FOLLOWING SHOWMANSHIP

WEDNESDAY 
#1

AMATEUR YEARLING STALLIONS 101 LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 181

AMATEUR 2 YEAR OLD STALLIONS 102 NSBA LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 881

AMATEUR 3 YEAR OLD STALLIONS 103 WESTERN RIDING 13 AND UNDER 182

AMATEUR AGED STALLIONS 104 NSBA YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 13 AND UNDER 882

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS 105 YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 14-18 183

NSBA AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS 805 NSBA YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 14-18 (CONCURRENT) 883

GRAND & RESERVE AMATEUR STALLIONS  WESTERN RIDING-LEVEL 1-GREEN 184

YEARLING STALLIONS 110 NSBA GREEN WESTERN RIDING (CONCURRENT) 884

2 YR OLD STALLIONS 111 LEVEL 1 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING 185

3 YR OLD STALLIONS 112 NSBA LEVEL 1 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING 885

AGED STALLIONS 113 AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN RIDING 186

OPEN PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS 114 NSBA AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN RIDING (CONCURRENT) 886

NSBA OPEN PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS 814 JUNIOR WESTERN RIDING 187

GRAND & RESERVE OPEN STALLIONS NSBA JUNIOR WESTERN RIDING (CONCURRENT) 887

AMATEUR YEARLING GELDINGS 119 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING 188

AMATEUR 2 YEAR OLD GELDINGS 120 NSBA AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING (CONCURRENT) 888

AMATEUR 3 YEAR OLD GELDINGS 121 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING-LEVEL 2 189

AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS 122 NSBA SENIOR WESTERN RIDING-LEVEL 2 (CONCURRENT) 889

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 123 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING-LEVEL 3 190

NSBA AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 823 NSBA SENIOR WESTERN RIDING (CONCURRENT) 890

GRAND & RESERVE AMATEUR GELDINGS

YEARLING GELDINGS 128
OVER FENCES START TIME AFTER L1 FENCES

WENDELL ARENA 
WEDNESDAY 

#1

2 YR OLD GELDINGS 129 PROGRESSIVE WORKING HUNTER 191

3 YR OLD GELDINGS 130 AMATEUR WORKING HUNTER 192

AGED GELDINGS 131 OPEN WORKING HUNTER 193

OPEN PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 132 YOUTH WORKING HUNTER 194

NSBA OPEN PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 832 AMATEUR EQUITATION OVER FENCES 195

GRAND & RESERVE OPEN GELDINGS YOUTH EQUITATION OVER FENCES 196

AMATEUR YEARLING MARES 137 AMATEUR JUMPING 197

AMATEUR 2 YEAR OLD MARES 138 OPEN JUMPING 198

AMATEUR 3 YEAR OLD MARES 139 YOUTH JUMPING 199

AMATEUR AGED MARES 140
AMATEUR PERFORMANCE MARES 141

NSBA AMATEUR PERFORMANCE MARES 841
GRAND & RESERVE AMATEUR MARES

YEARLING MARES 146
2 YR OLD MARES 147
3 YR OLD MARES 148

AGED MARES 149
OPEN PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 150

NSBA OPEN PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 850
GRAND & RESERVE OPEN MARES

YOUTH YEARLING GELDINGS 155
YOUTH 2 YEAR OLD GELDINGS 156
YOUTH 3 YEAR OLD GELDINGS 157

YOUTH AGED GELDINGS 158
YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 159

NSBA YOUTH PERF HALTER GELDINGS (CONCURRENT) 859
GRAND & RESERVE YOUTH GELDINGS

YOUTH YEARLING MARES 164
YOUTH 2 YEAR OLD MARES 165
YOUTH 3 YEAR OLD MARES 166

YOUTH AGED MARES 167
YOUTH PERFORMANCE MARES 168

NSBA YOUTH PERFORMANCE MARES (CONCURRENT) 868
GRAND & RESERVE YOUTH MARES

SHOWMANSHIP -following Halter Wed #1-#2
LEVEL 1 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 173
NSBA LEVEL 1 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP (CONCURRENT) 873
LEVEL 2 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 174
NSBA LEVEL 2 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP (CONCURRENT) 874
LEVEL 3 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 175
NSBA LEVEL 3 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP (CONCURRENT) 875
LEVEL 2 SELECT AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 176
NSBA LEVEL 2 SELECT AMA SHOWMANSHIP (CONCURRENT) 876
LEVEL 3  SELECT AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 177
NSBA LEVEL 3 SELECT AMA SHOWMANSHIP (CONCURRENT) 877
LEVEL 1 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 178
NSBA LEVEL 1 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 878
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER 179
NSBA YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER 876
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 14-18 180
NSBA YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 14-18 (CONCURRENT) 880



THURSDAY MAY 18TH

WESTERN PLEASURE 2 JUDGES 8:00 START TIME
ARENA NH3

THURSDAY 
#1

RANCH TRAIL  STARTS AT 8:00 AM 2 JUDGES
ARENA 5

THURSDAY 
#2

WESTERN PLEASURE WARMUP 200 RANCH TRAIL LEVEL 1 (NOT AQHA) 232

LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 201 LEVEL 1 YOUTH RANCH TRAIL (NOT AQHA) 234

NSBA LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 901 RANCH TRAIL 13 & UNDER (NOT AQHA) 235

YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 AND UNDER 202  JR RANCH TRAIL 236

NSBA YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER 902 NSBA JR RANCH TRAIL  (CONCURRENT) 936

YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18 203 LEVEL 1 AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL (NOT AQHA) 237

NSBA YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 18 & UNDER (CONCURRENT) 903 SELECT  AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL 238

WESTERN PLEASURE-LEVEL 1-GREEN 204 NSBA SELECT  AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL  (CONCURRENT) 938

NSBA GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE -LEVEL 1(CONCURRENT) 904 YOUTH RANCH TRAIL 18 & UNDER 239

JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE 205 NSBA YOUTH RANCH TRAIL  (CONCURRENT) 939

NSBA JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE (CONCURRENT) 905 AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL 240

LEVEL 1 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 206 NSBA AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL  (CONCURRENT) 940

NSBA LEVEL 1 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 906 SR RANCH TRAIL 241

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 207  NSBA SR RANCH TRAIL  (CONCURRENT) 941

NSBA AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE (CONCURRENT) 907

AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE 208
REINING FOLLOWS RANCH TRAIL 2 JUDGES

ARENA 5
THURSDAY    

#2

NSBA AM. SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE (CONCURRENT) 908 LEVEL 1 YOUTH REINING 242
SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE 209 YOUTH 13 & UNDER REINING 243
NSBA SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE (CONCURRENT) 909  YOUTH 14-18 REINING 244

LEVEL 1 AMATEUR REINING 245
WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP FOLLOWS PLEASURE 2 JUDGES

ARENA NH3
THURSDAY 

#1  AMATEUR SELECT REINING 246
LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 210 JR REINING 247
NSBA LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 910  AMATEUR REINING 248
YOUTH  WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 13 AND UNDER 211 SR REINING 249

NSBA YTH 13 & UNDER WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 911
YOUTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 14-18 212
NSBA YTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 14-18 (CONCURRENT) 912
LEVEL 1 AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 213
NSBA LEVEL 1 AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 913
AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 214
NSBA AMATEUR SELECT W HORSEMANSHIP (CONCURRENT) 914
AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 215
NSBA AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP (CONCURRENT) 915

  ENGLISH FOLLOWS HORSEMANSHIP  2 JUDGES     ARENA NH3 THURSDAY 
#1

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ARENA NH3

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE WARMUP 216
LEVEL 1 YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 217
NSBA LEVEL 1 YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 917
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER 218
NSBA HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER (CONCURRENT 918
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE-LEVEL 1-GREEN 219
YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 14-18 220
NSBA YOUTH HUNTER U SADDLE 14-18  (CONCURRENT) 920
LEVEL 1 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 221
NSBA LEVEL 1 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 921
JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 222
NSBA JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (CONCURRENT) 922
AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 223



NSBA AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (CONCURRENT) 923
AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 224
NSBA AM. SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (CONCURRENT) 924
SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 225
NSBA SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (CONCURRENT) 925

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION ARENA NH3 THURSDAY 
#1

LEVEL 1 YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 226
NSBA LEVEL 1 YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 926
YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 13 AND UNDER 227
NSBA YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUIT 13 & U  (CONCURRENT) 927
YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-18 228
NSBA YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUIT 14-18  (CONCURRENT) 928
LEVEL 1 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 229
NSBA LEVEL 1 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 929
AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 230
NSBA AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION (CONCURRENT) 930
AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 231
NSBA AMA SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION (CONCURRENT) 931



FRIDAY MAY 19TH

WESTERN PLEASURE 2 JUDGES 8:00 START TIME
ARENA NH3

FRIDAY #2 RANCH - 2 JUDGES 8:00 AM START TIME ARENA 5 FRIDAY #1
WESTERN PLEASURE WARMUP 200 AMATEUR WORKING WESTERN RAIL L1 (NOT AQHA) 250

LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 201 WORKING WESTERN RAIL LEVEL 1 (NOT AQHA) 251

NSBA LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 901 SELECT WORKING WESTERN RAIL 252

YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 AND UNDER 202 NSBA SELECT WORKING WESTERN RAIL 952

NSBA YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER 902 JR WORKING WESTERN RAIL 253

YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18 203 NSBA JR WORKING WESTERN RAIL 953

NSBA YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 18 & UNDER (CONCURRENT) 903 AMATEUR WORKING WESTERN RAIL 254

WESTERN PLEASURE-LEVEL 1-GREEN 204 NSBA AMATEUR WORKING WESTERN RAIL 954

NSBA GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE -LEVEL 1(CONCURRENT) 904 SENIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL 255

JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE 205 NSBA SENIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL 955

NSBA JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE (CONCURRENT) 905 LEVEL 1 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING 256

LEVEL 1 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 206 NSBA LEVEL 1 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING 956

NSBA LEVEL 1 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 906 SELECT RANCH RIDING 257

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 207 NSBA SELECT RANCH RIDING (CONCURRENT) 957

NSBA AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE (CONCURRENT) 907 RANCH RIDING- LEVEL 1 258

AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE 208 NSBA RANCH RIDING- LEVEL 1 (CONCURRENT) 958

NSBA AM. SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE (CONCURRENT) 908 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING 259

SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE 209  NSBA AMATEUR RANCH RIDING (CONCURRENT) 959

NSBA SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE (CONCURRENT) 909 JUNIOR RANCH RIDING 260

NSBA JUNIOR RANCH RIDING (CONCURRENT) 960

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP FOLLOWS PLEASURE 2 JUDGES
ARENA NH3 FRIDAY #2 SENIOR RANCH RIDING 261

LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 210 NSBA SENIOR RANCH RIDING  (CONCURRENT) 961

NSBA LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 910 LEVEL 1 YOUTH WORKING WESTERN RAIL (NOT AQHA) 262

YOUTH  WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 13 AND UNDER 211 YOUTH WORKING WESTERN RAIL 18 & UNDER 263

NSBA YTH 13 & UNDER WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 911 NSBA YOUTH WORKING WESTERN RAIL 18 & UNDER 963

YOUTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 14-18 212 LEVEL 1 YOUTH RANCH RIDING 264

NSBA YTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 14-18 (CONCURRENT) 912 NSBA LEVEL 1 YOUTH RANCH RIDING 964

LEVEL 1 AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 213 YOUTH RANCH RIDING 13 & UNDER 265

NSBA LEVEL 1 AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 913 NSBA YOUTH RANCH RIDING 13 & UNDER 965

AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 214 YOUTH RANCH RIDING 14-18 266

NSBA AMATEUR SELECT W HORSEMANSHIP (CONCURRENT) 914 NSBA YOUTH RANCH RIDING 14-18 966

AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 215
NSBA AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP (CONCURRENT) 915

 ENGLISH FOLLOWS HORSEMANSHIP  2 JUDGES     ARENA NH3 FRIDAY #2
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE WARMUP 216
LEVEL 1 YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 217
NSBA LEVEL 1 YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 917
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER 218
NSBA HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER (CONCURRENT 918
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE-LEVEL 1-GREEN 219
YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 14-18 220
NSBA YOUTH HUNTER U SADDLE 14-18  (CONCURRENT) 920
LEVEL 1 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 221
NSBA LEVEL 1 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 921
JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 222
NSBA JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (CONCURRENT) 922



AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 223
NSBA AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (CONCURRENT) 923
AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 224
NSBA AM. SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (CONCURRENT) 924
SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 225
NSBA SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (CONCURRENT) 925

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION ARENA NH3 FRIDAY #2
LEVEL 1 YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 226
NSBA LEVEL 1 YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 926
YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 13 AND UNDER 227
NSBA YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUIT 13 & U  (CONCURRENT) 927
YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-18 228
NSBA YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUIT 14-18  (CONCURRENT) 928
LEVEL 1 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 229
NSBA LEVEL 1 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 929
AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 230
NSBA AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION (CONCURRENT) 930
AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 231
NSBA AMA SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION (CONCURRENT) 931



SATURDAY MAY 2OTH

TRAIL   7:30 AM  START  ARENA NH 3 - 2 JUDGES 

SATURDAY #2

RANCH TRAIL  STARTS AT 8:00  AM 2 JUDGES
ARENA 5

SATURDAY #1

OPEN TRAIL- LEVEL 1 267 RANCH TRAIL LEVEL 1 (NOT AQHA) 232

NSBA OPEN TRAIL-LEVEL 1 967 LEVEL 1 YOUTH RANCH TRAIL (NOT AQHA) 234

LEVEL 1 AMATEUR TRAIL 269 RANCH TRAIL 13 & UNDER (NOT AQHA) 235

NSBA LEVEL 1 AMATEUR TRAIL 969  JR RANCH TRAIL 236

LEVEL1 YOUTH TRAIL 270 NSBA JR RANCH TRAIL  (CONCURRENT) 936

NSBA LEVEL1 YOUTH TRAIL 970 LEVEL 1 AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL (NOT AQHA) 237

YOUTH TRAIL 13 AND UNDER 271 SELECT  AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL 238

NSBA YOUTH TRAIL 13 & UNDER 971 NSBA SELECT  AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL  (CONCURRENT) 938

JUNIOR TRAIL 268 YOUTH RANCH TRAIL 18 & UNDER 239

NSBA JUNIOR TRAIL 968 NSBA YOUTH RANCH TRAIL  (CONCURRENT) 939

AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL- LEVEL 2 272 AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL 240

NSBA AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL LEVEL 2 (CONCURRENT)  972 NSBA AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL  (CONCURRENT) 940

AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL- LEVEL 3 273 SR RANCH TRAIL 241

NSBA AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL LEVEL 3 (CONCURRENT) 973  NSBA SR RANCH TRAIL  (CONCURRENT) 941

YOUTH TRAIL14-18 274
NSBA YOUTH TRAIL 14-18 (CONCURRENT) 974
AMATEUR TRAIL- LEVEL 2 275

NSBA AMATEUR TRAIL- LEVEL 2 (CONCURRENT) 975
REINING FOLLOWS RANCH TRAIL 2 JUDGES

ARENA 5 SATURDAY #1

AMATEUR TRAIL -LEVEL 3 276 LEVEL 1 YOUTH REINING 242

NSBA AMATEUR TRAIL LEVEL 3 (CONCURRENT) 976 YOUTH 13 & UNDER REINING 243
SENIOR TRAIL- LEVEL 2 277  YOUTH 14-18 REINING 244
NSBA SENIOR TRAIL LEVEL 2 (CONCURRENT) 977 LEVEL 1 AMATEUR REINING 245
SENIOR TRAIL-LEVEL 3 278  AMATEUR SELECT REINING 246
NSBA SENIOR TRAIL LEVEL 3 (CONCURRENT) 978 JR REINING 247

 AMATEUR REINING 248
SR REINING 249



SUNDAY MAY 21ST

TRAIL   7:30 AM  START  ARENA NH 3 - 2 JUDGES 

SUNDAY #1
RANCH RIDING- 2 JUDGES 8:00 AM START TIME 
ARENA 5 SUNDAY #2

OPEN TRAIL- LEVEL 1 267 AMATEUR WORKING WESTERN RAIL L1 (NOT AQHA) 250

NSBA OPEN TRAIL-LEVEL 1 967 WORKING WESTERN RAIL LEVEL 1 (NOT AQHA) 251

LEVEL 1 AMATEUR TRAIL 269 SELECT WORKING WESTERN RAIL 252

NSBA LEVEL 1 AMATEUR TRAIL 969 NSBA SELECT WORKING WESTERN RAIL 952

LEVEL1 YOUTH TRAIL 270 JR WORKING WESTERN RAIL 253

NSBA LEVEL1 YOUTH TRAIL 970 NSBA JR WORKING WESTERN RAIL 953

YOUTH TRAIL 13 AND UNDER 271 AMATEUR WORKING WESTERN RAIL 254

NSBA YOUTH TRAIL 13 & UNDER 971 NSBA AMATEUR WORKING WESTERN RAIL 954

JUNIOR TRAIL 268 SENIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL 255

NSBA JUNIOR TRAIL 968 NSBA SENIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL 955

AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL- LEVEL 2 272 LEVEL 1 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING 256

NSBA AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL LEVEL 2 (CONCURRENT)  972 NSBA LEVEL 1 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING 956

AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL- LEVEL 3 273 SELECT RANCH RIDING 257

NSBA AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL LEVEL 3 (CONCURRENT) 973 NSBA SELECT RANCH RIDING (CONCURRENT) 957

YOUTH TRAIL14-18 274 RANCH RIDING- LEVEL 1 258

NSBA YOUTH TRAIL 14-18 (CONCURRENT) 974 NSBA RANCH RIDING- LEVEL 1 (CONCURRENT) 958

AMATEUR TRAIL- LEVEL 2 275 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING 259

NSBA AMATEUR TRAIL- LEVEL 2 (CONCURRENT) 975  NSBA AMATEUR RANCH RIDING (CONCURRENT) 959

AMATEUR TRAIL -LEVEL 3 276 JUNIOR RANCH RIDING 260

NSBA AMATEUR TRAIL LEVEL 3 (CONCURRENT) 976 NSBA JUNIOR RANCH RIDING (CONCURRENT) 960

SENIOR TRAIL- LEVEL 2 277 SENIOR RANCH RIDING 261

NSBA SENIOR TRAIL LEVEL 3 (CONCURRENT) 977 NSBA SENIOR RANCH RIDING  (CONCURRENT) 961

SENIOR TRAIL-LEVEL 3 278 LEVEL 1 YOUTH WORKING WESTERN RAIL (NOT AQHA) 262

NSBA SENIOR TRAIL LEVEL 3 (CONCURRENT) 978 YOUTH WORKING WESTERN RAIL 18 & UNDER 263

NSBA YOUTH WORKING WESTERN RAIL 18 & UNDER 963

WESTERN RIDING -2 Judges After Ranch Riding Arena 4 SUNDAY #2 LEVEL 1 YOUTH RANCH RIDING 264

LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 181 NSBA LEVEL 1 YOUTH RANCH RIDING 964

NSBA LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 881 YOUTH RANCH RIDING 13 & UNDER 265

WESTERN RIDING 13 AND UNDER 182 NSBA YOUTH RANCH RIDING 13 & UNDER 965

NSBA YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 13 AND UNDER 882 YOUTH RANCH RIDING 14-18 266

YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 14-18 183 NSBA YOUTH RANCH RIDING 14-18 966

NSBA YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 14-18 (CONCURRENT) 883

 WESTERN RIDING-LEVEL 1-GREEN 184

NSBA GREEN WESTERN RIDING (CONCURRENT) 884

LEVEL 1 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING 185

NSBA LEVEL 1 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING 885

AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN RIDING 186

NSBA AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN RIDING (CONCURRENT) 886

JUNIOR WESTERN RIDING 187

NSBA JUNIOR WESTERN RIDING (CONCURRENT) 887

AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING 188

NSBA AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING (CONCURRENT) 888

SENIOR WESTERN RIDING-LEVEL 2 189

NSBA SENIOR WESTERN RIDING-LEVEL 2 (CONCURRENT) 889

SENIOR WESTERN RIDING-LEVEL 3 190
NSBA SENIOR WESTERN RIDING (CONCURRENT) 890


